

Act VIII 61 of 2023

Order No.04

20.06.2023

Parties file hazira.

Due to resolution called by the Local Bar, the case is adjourned today.

To 30.08.2023 for hearing.

Addl. District Judge,

3rd Court, Alipre.

WB-00757